ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGETS (COA)

Depending on their program of study, campus and living situation, students at the Vantage College will
be under one of these budgets.

AUSTIN CAMPUS

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH
PARENTS

Tuition & Fees $ 6,175

Loan Fees $ 35

Room & Board $ 0

Books & Supplies $ 0

Transportation $ 1,498

Miscellaneous $§ 600

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 8,308

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH

ROOMMATES
Tuition & Fees $ 6,175
Loan Fees $ 35
Room & Board $ 3,000
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 1,498
Miscellaneous $ 600
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 11,308
MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS
Year 1 Year 2 Program Total
Tuition $13,080 $3,270 $16,350
Registration Fee § 100 $§ 0 § 100
Loan Fees $§ 75 $§ 25 $ 100
Room & Board $ 0 $ 0 $ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0 $ 0
Transportation $ 2,796 $ 700 $ 3,496
Miscellaneous $ 2,000 $ 500 $ 2,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $18,051 $4,495 $ 22,546
MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES
Year 1 Year 2 Program Total
Tuition $13,080 $3,270 $16,350
Registration Fee § 100 $§ 0 § 100
Loan Fees $§ 75 $§ 25 $ 100
Room & Board $ 5,040 $1,260 $ 6,300
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0 $ 0
Transportation $ 2,796 $ 700 $ 3,496
Miscellaneous $ 1,080 $ 270 $ 1,350

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $22,171 $ 5,525 $27,696



NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Program Total
$17,350
$ 100
$§ 125
$ 0
$ 0
$ 3,496
$ 2,500
$ 23,571

Program Total
$17,350
§ 100
§ 125
$ 6,300
$ 0
$ 3,496
$ 1,350
$28,721

Year 1 Year 2
Tuition $13,533 $3,817
Registration Fee § 100 $§ o0
Loan Fees $ 100 $§ 25
Room & Board $ 0 $ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0
Transportation $ 2,796 § 700
Miscellaneous $ 2,000 $ 500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $18,529 $5,042
NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES
Year 1 Year 2
Tuition $13,533 $3,817
Registration Fee § 100 § 0
Loan Fees $ 100 $§ 25
Room & Board $ 4914 $1,386
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0
Transportation $ 2,726 $ 770
Miscellaneous $ 1,053 $ 297
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $22,426 $6,295
EL PASO CAMPUSES
MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH
PARENTS
Tuition & Fees $ 8,475
Loan Fees $ 34
Room & Board $ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 838
Miscellaneous $ 600
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 9,947

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH

ROOMMATES
Tuition & Fees $ 8,475
Loan Fees $ 34
Room & Board $ 2,730
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 838
Miscellaneous $ 1,350
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 13,427

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Year 1

Tuition $12,280
Registration Fee § 100
Loan Fees $ 75
Room & Board $ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 1,555
Miscellaneous $ 1,950

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $15,960

Program Total
$15,350
§ 100
§ 100
$ 0
$ 0
$§ 1,995
$ 2,500
$20,045



MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Program Total
$15,350
$§ 100
$§ 100
$ 5,850
$ 0
$ 1,995
$ 1,350
$24,745

Program Total
$17,350
$§ 100
§ 125
$ 0
$ 0
$ 1,995
$ 2,500
$22,070

Program Total
$17,350
$ 100
§ 125
$ 5,850
$ 0
$ 1,995
$ 1,350
$26,770

Year 1 Year 2
Tuition $12,280 $3,070
Registration Fee § 100 $§ 0
Loan Fees $§ 75 $§ 25
Room & Board $ 4,563 $1,287
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0
Transportation $ 1,555 $ 440
Miscellaneous $ 1,080 $ 270
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $19,653 $5,092
NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS
Year 1 Year 2
Tuition $13,533 $3,817
Registration Fee § 100 $§ 0
Loan Fees $ 100 $ 25
Room & Board $ 0 $§ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0 § 0
Transportation $ 1,555 $ 440
Miscellaneous $ 1,950 $ 550
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $17,238 $4,832
NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES
Year 1 Year 2
Tuition $13,533 $3.,817
Registration Fee § 100 $§ 0
Loan Fees $ 100 $§ 25
Room & Board $ 4,563 $1,287
Books & Supplies $ 0 $§ 0
Transportation $ 1,555 $ 440
Miscellaneous $ 1,080 $ 270
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $20,931 $5,839
SAN ANTONIO CAMPUSES
PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS
Tuition & Fees $ 7,200
Loan Fees $ 50
Room & Board $ 0
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 1,200
Miscellaneous $ 750
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 9,200
PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES
Tuition & Fees $ 7,200
Loan Fees $ 50
Room & Board $ 2,100
Books & Supplies $ 0
Transportation $ 1,200
Miscellaneous $ 1,000
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: $ 11,550



MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Tuition

Registration Fee

Loan Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies

Transportation

Miscellaneous

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Tuition

Registration Fee

Loan Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies

Transportation

Miscellaneous

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:

Program Total
$15,850
$§ 100
$§ 100
$ 0
$ 0
$ 2,100
$ 1,500
$19,650

Program Total
$15,850
$§ 100
$§ 100
$ 5,421
$ 0
$ 2,100
$ 2,000
$25,571

NETWORK AND COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Tuition

Registration Fee

Loan Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies

Transportation

Miscellaneous

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:

Program Total
$17,350
$ 100
$§ 100
$ 0
$ 0
$ 2,100
$ 1,500
$21,150

NETWORK AND COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Tuition

Registration Fee

Loan Fees

Room & Board

Books & Supplies

Transportation

Miscellaneous

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:

Year 1 Year 2
$12,680 $3,170
$ 100 $ 0
$ 75 $ 25
$ 0 $ 0
$ 0 $ 0
$ 1,680 $ 420
$ 1,200 $ 300
$15,735 $3,915
Year 1 Year 2
$12,680 $3,170
$ 100 $ 0
$ 75 $ 25
$ 4,337 $1,084
$ 0 $ 0
$ 1,680 $ 420
$ 1,600 $ 400
$20,472 $5,099
Year 1 Year 2
$13,533 $3,817
$ 100 $ 0
$ 75 $ 25
$ 0 $ 0
$ 0 $ 0
$ 1,638 $ 462
$ 1,170 $ 330
$16,516 $4,634
Year 1 Year 2
$13,533 $3,817
$ 100 $ 0
$ 75 $ 25
$ 4,228 $1,193
$ 0 $ 0
$ 1,638 $ 462
$ 1,560 $ 440
$21,134 $5,937

Program Total
$17,350
§ 100
$ 100
$ 5,421
$ 0
$ 2,100
$ 2,000
$27,071



