ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE BUDGETS (COA)

Depending on their program of study, campus and living situation, students at the Vantage College will be under one of these budgets.

AUSTIN CAMPUS

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Tuition & Fees	\$ 6,175
Loan Fees	\$ 35
Room & Board	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,498
Miscellaneous	\$ 600
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 8,308

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 11,308
Miscellaneous	\$ 600
Transportation	\$ 1,498
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Room & Board	\$ 3,000
Loan Fees	\$ 35
Tuition & Fees	\$ 6,175

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Books & Supplies

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:

Transportation

Miscellaneous

	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,080	\$3,270	\$16,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 2,796	\$ 700	\$ 3,496
Miscellaneous	\$ 2,000	\$ 500	\$ 2,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$18,051	\$4,495	\$ 22,546
MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH RO	OMMATES		
	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,080	\$3,270	\$16,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 5,040	\$1,260	\$ 6,300

\$ 0

\$ 2,796

\$ 1,080

\$22,171

\$ 0

\$ 700

\$ 270

\$ 5,525

\$ 0

\$ 3,496

\$ 1,350

\$27,696

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 2,000 \$18,529	\$ 500 \$5,042	\$ 2,500 \$ 23,571
Miscellaneous	\$ 2,000	\$ 500	\$ 2,500
Transportation	\$ 2,796	\$ 700	\$ 3,496
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Loan Fees	\$ 100	\$ 25	\$ 125
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
KK & COMPUTER STSTEMS ADMINISTRAT	JK LIVINO AT I	IONIE WITHTA	KEN I S

NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 100	\$ 25	\$ 125
Room & Board	\$ 4,914	\$1,386	\$ 6,300
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 2,726	\$ 770	\$ 3,496
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,053	\$ 297	\$ 1,350
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$22,426	\$6,295	\$28,721

EL PASO CAMPUSES

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Tuition & Fees	\$ 8,475
Loan Fees	\$ 34
Room & Board	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 838
Miscellaneous	\$ 600
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 9,947

MEDICAL ADMINISTRATIVE & HEALTH INFORMATION ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Tuition & Fees	\$ 8,475
Loan Fees	\$ 34
Room & Board	\$ 2,730
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 838
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,350
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 13,427

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$12,280	\$3,070	\$15,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,555	\$ 440	\$ 1,995
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,950	\$ 550	\$ 2,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$15,960	\$4,085	\$20,045

		Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuitio	n	\$12,280	\$3,070	\$15,350
Regist	ration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan	Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room	& Board	\$ 4,563	\$1,287	\$ 5,850
Books	& Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Trans	portation	\$ 1,555	\$ 440	\$ 1,995
Misce	llaneous	\$ 1,080	\$ 270	\$ 1,350
Total	Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$19,653	\$5,092	\$24,745

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 100	\$ 25	\$ 125
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,555	\$ 440	\$ 1,995
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,950	\$ 550	\$ 2,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$17,238	\$4,832	\$22,070

NETWORK & COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINISTRATOR LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 100	\$ 25	\$ 125
Room & Board	\$ 4,563	\$1,287	\$ 5,850
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,555	\$ 440	\$ 1,995
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,080	\$ 270	\$ 1,350
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$20,931	\$5,839	\$26,770

SAN ANTONIO CAMPUSES

PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Tuition & Fees	\$ 7,200
Loan Fees	\$ 50
Room & Board	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,200
Miscellaneous	\$ 750
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 9,200

PATIENT CARE TECHNICIAN LIVING ALONE OR WITH ROOMMATES

Tuition & Fees	\$ 7,200
Loan Fees	\$ 50
Room & Board	\$ 2,100
Books & Supplies	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,200
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,000
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$ 11,550

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PA	RENTS		
	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$12,680	\$3,170	\$15,850
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,680	\$ 420	\$ 2,100
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,200	\$ 300	\$ 1,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$15,735	\$3,915	\$19,650
MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING ALONE OR WITH R	OOMMATES		
	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$12,680	\$3,170	\$15,850
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 4,337	\$1,084	\$ 5,421
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,680	\$ 420	\$ 2,100
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,600	\$ 400	\$ 2,000
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$20,472	\$5,099	\$ 25,571
NETWORK AND COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINIST	RATOR LIVING Year 1	AT HOME WITH Year 2	I PARENTS Program Total
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ 0	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 0	\$ 0	\$ 0
Books & Supplies	\$ \$	\$ 0	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,638	\$ 462	\$ 2,100
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,170	\$ 330	\$ 1,500
Total Estimated Cost of Attendance:	\$16,516	\$4,634	\$21,150
NETWORK AND COMPUTER SYSTEMS ADMINIST			
	Year 1	Year 2	Program Total
Tuition	\$13,533	\$3,817	\$17,350
Registration Fee	\$ 100	\$ O	\$ 100
Loan Fees	\$ 75	\$ 25	\$ 100
Room & Board	\$ 4,228	\$1,193	\$ 5,421
Books & Supplies	\$ 0	\$ O	\$ 0
Transportation	\$ 1,638	\$ 462	\$ 2,100
Miscellaneous	\$ 1,560	\$ 440	\$ 2,000
Total Estimated Cost of Attandament	031 134	¢5 027	Ø37 071

\$21,134

\$5,937

\$27,071

MEDICAL ASSISTANT LIVING AT HOME WITH PARENTS

Total Estimated Cost of Attendance: